Marshall University Marshall Digital Scholar

Guides to Manuscript Collections

Search Our Collections

1979

0253: John Slack, Jr. Papers, 1882

Marshall University Special Collections

Follow this and additional works at: https://mds.marshall.edu/sc_finding_aids

Part of the Political History Commons

Recommended Citation

John Slack, Jr. Papers, 1882, Accession No. 1979/05.0253, Special Collections Department, Marshall University, Huntington, WV.

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the Search Our Collections at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Guides to Manuscript Collections by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, beachgr@marshall.edu.

Accession Number: 1978/01.0253

Name of Collection: John Slack Jr. Note

Inventory Completed By: Taryn Snodgrass

Date Completed: [08/28/2015]

Location: Marshall University Special Collection's Department

Scope and Content:

Holograph note acknowledging receipt of annual message and documents of the Governor for the 1881 session of the legislature.

Container

Contents

Box 1

Folder 1

[John Slack. Jr, Ca. 1882]